
OPERATOR 

WELL/LEASE 

COUNTY 

COG Operating 

Burch Keely Unit #597 

Eddy Co., NM 

STATE OF NEW MEXICO 

DEVIATION R E P O R T 

115 
204 
325 
538 
628 
719 
814 
940 
1114 
1335 
1557 
1778 
2000 
2221 
2664 
3107 
3613 
4088 
4530 
4717 

0.25 
0.50 
1.00 
0.25 
1.00 
1.50 
1.50 
2.00 
1.20 
0.50 
0.40 
0.80 
0.20 
0.70 
1.10 
1.00 
0.90 
0.50 
0.70 
0,90 

SIGNED BY: 4 
*ON 

RON SCANDOLARI, VP-CONTRACT DRILLING 
STATE OF TEXAS 
COUNTY OF MIDLAND 

NM OIL CONSERVATION 
ARTESIA DISTRICT 

OCT 1 4 2014 

RECEIVED 

ON THIS H DAY OF fe$>ke.tA. k t f ~ , 2014, BEFORE ME, R SOWELL, A NOTARY 
PUBLIC, PERSONALLY APPEARED RON SCANDOLARI, WHO ACKNOWLEDGED AND EXECUTED 
THIS DOCUMENT. WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL. 

NOTARY PUBLIC 


