**OPERATOR** 

**COG Operating** 

**WELL/LEASE** 

**Burch Keely Unit #597** 

COUNTY

Eddy Co., NM

## STATE OF NEW MEXICO **DEVIATION REPORT**

115	0.25
204	0.50
325	1.00
538	0.25
628	1.00
719	1.50
814	1.50
940	2.00
1114	1.20
1335	0.50
1557	0.40
1778	0.80
2000	0.20
2221	0.70
2664	1.10
3107	1.00
3613	0.90
4088	0.50
4530	0.70
4717	0.70
4/1/	0.90

**NM OIL CONSERVATION** 

ARTESIA DISTRICT

OCT 1 4 2014

**RECEIVED** 

SIGNED BY:

RÓN SCANDOLARI, VP-CONTRACT DRILLING

STATE OF TEXAS

**COUNTY OF MIDLAND** 

ON THIS \_H\_ DAY OF Septem ber , 2014, BEFORE ME, R SOWELL, A NOTARY PUBLIC, PERSONALLY APPEARED RON SCANDOLARI, WHO ACKNOWLEDGED AND EXECUTED THIS DOCUMENT. WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.

My Commission Expires
November 02, 2017